LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD (LAB)

Three-year terms expiring on the last day of June in the year

’ noted. Partial-term appointments may be made to maintain

‘D hierarchy of term expirations in the event of vacancies caused by
resignations, etc. City Council term runs with elected office.

Laura A. Bassett

Ibassett21@yahoo.com

Initially Appointed RCCM 21 Jun 2018
Second-Term Appointment Expires 30 June 2028

Kristen F. Chase

kkbachase@gmail.com

Initially Appointed RCCM 17 Jun 2014
Third-Term Appointment Expires 30 June 2027

Mylisa R. Jacobson

mylisa.jacobson@millardk12.org
Initially Appointed RCCM 17 Oct 2016
Third-Term Appointment Expires 30 June 2028

DeEtta V. Oman

kardee.oman@gmail.com

Initially Appointed RCCM 15 Jun 2017
Second-Term Appointment Expires 30 June 2026

Becky Prestwich-Chairperson
chortledaily@gmail.com

Initially Appointed March 2021
First-Term Appointment Expires 30 June 2027

Esther Duncan
duncan_esther@yahoo.com

Initially Appointed June 2022
First-Term Appointment Expires 30 June 2028

Nicholas Killpack
Delta City Council Liaison
nkillpack@delta.utah.gov

Kiley Chase
Delta City Council Liaison
kchase@delta.utah.gov

Reviewed 6/04/2025


mailto:lbassett21@yahoo.com
mailto:kkbachase@gmail.com
mailto:mylisa.jacobson@millardk12.org
mailto:kardee.oman@gmail.com
mailto:chortledaily@gmail.com
mailto:duncan_esther@yahoo.com
mailto:nkillpack@delta.utah.gov
mailto:kchase@delta.utah.gov

